0 601 9F8 2KO0 — GSB 140-LI

Material number 0601 9F8 2K0

EAN 3165140879989
2 x 1.5 Ah Li-ion battery v

AL 1814 CV charger v
Carrying case v
Solo-Version 0.0
X\;(;g(;t\;,vlth battery 1,5 Ah
Battery voltage 144V
Weight incl. battery 1,6 kg

Technical data

Technical data

Torque, max. (hard/soft)
No-load speed (1st gear / 2nd gear)
Battery type

Max. impact rate

Battery voltage

Works with battery capacity
Keyless chuck

Torque settings

Length

Width

Height

Cell type

Drilling diameter
Max. drilling diameter in wood
Max. drilling diameter in steel

Max. drilling diameter in masonry

Screw diameter

Max. screw diameter
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50/18 Nm
0-450/0-1700 rpm
Lithium-ion
0 bpm
144V

1,5 Ah

13 mm
20+2
210,0 mm
62,0 mm
225,0 mm

Lithium-ion

32 mm
10 mm

8 mm

8 mm
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0 601 9F8 2KO0 — GSB 140-LI

Sales information

Positioning
® More Power. More Robust.

User benefit incl. RTB

= Affordable: Bosch Quality at affordable price!

® Durable: Designed with Robust Housing and Battery Cell Protection!

® Highly Serviceable: Motor has changeable carbon brushes for easy maintenance and serviceability!

Other features
®  Changeable Carbon Brushes: Extends the lifetime of the motor!
® Electronic Cell Protection: Protects the Tool and Battery!

® Tool Status Feedback: A blinking LED lets you know if the tool has been cut off to protect itself due to Electronic Cell Protection or current
overload.
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